

6035342IS / 10

**Description** Conimex Ketjap Manis 2,5 L jerrycan

**Created By** Monique van Rumph

**Created On** 26-Jun-2017 09:55:56

**Status** CURRENT

**Frame Id / Rev.** G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL / 21

**Last Modified By** Monique van Rumph

**Planned Eff.** 09-Aug-2017

**Specification Type** CON

**Last Modified On** 09-Aug-2017 15:45:00

**Language** Francais

**Current On** 09-Aug-2017 15:45:42

## Information générale

### Description

Conimex Ketjap Manis 2,5 L e

### Exemption Flags

<input type="checkbox"/>	Exempt from Artwork
<input type="checkbox"/>	Exempt from NEP Reporting

### Product Name

Country	Brand Name	Product Name
	Conimex	Ketjap Manis

### Legal Description

Country	Descriptive Name	Note
	Sauce de Soja Douce	

### Symbols/Logos

Green dot logo

## Ingredient Declaration

### Ingredients Declaration

Ingrédients: Sucre, sauce de soja (26,5%) (eau, SOJA, sel, BLÉ, conservateur E202), mélasse, eau, sel, sirop de sucre torréfié, conservateur E202, arôme.

## Claims and Declarations

### Declarations

Propriété	Valeur	UOM	Commentaire
Volume	2.5	l	e

### Food Allergen / Food Intolerance

Propriété	Oui	No	Concentration	UOM	Comp of RM	Contam.	Commentaire
Froment de blé	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Crustacé	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Mollusques	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Oeuf	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Fish / Fish products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Cacahuète	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Graines de soja	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Milk / Dairy products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Tout type de noix	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Graine de sésame	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Sulfite ( => 10 mg/kg)	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Céleri	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Pois	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Mustard/Mustard products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Lupin and products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	

### Régime alimentaire

Propriété	Oui	No	Commentaire
Végétalien	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Végétarien	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Lacto Vegetarian	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	

# UFS Productspecification

Page 2 of 3

04-Jan-2018 12:37

Spec. / Rev. 66035342IS / 10

Description Conimex Ketjap Manis 2,5 L jerrycan

Created By Monique van Rumph

Created On 26-Jun-2017 09:55:56

Status CURRENT

Frame Id / Rev. G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL / 21

Last Modified By Monique van Rumph

Planned Eff. 09-Aug-2017

Specification Type CON

Last Modified On 09-Aug-2017 15:45:00

Language Francais

Current On 09-Aug-2017 15:45:42

## Absence garantie

Propriété	Oui	No	Commentaire
Irradiation	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Viande	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Alcool	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	

## Declarations

.

## On Pack Claims

Propriété	Description	Note
Claim 1	.	
Claim 2	.	
Claim 3	.	
Claim 4	.	
Claim 5	.	
Claim 6	Végétarien	
Claim 7	.	
Claim 8	.	
Claim 9	.	
Claim 10	.	
Claim 11	.	
Claim 12	.	
Claim 13	.	
Claim 14	.	
Claim 15	.	

## Réclamations

.

## Instructions

### Instructions for Use

..

### Storage Instructions

A conserver à l'abri du soleil et à température ambiante.

### Safety Instructions

.

### Disposal Instructions

.

## Information nutritionnelle

### Information nutritionnelle

Valeurs nutritionnelles pour 100 ml

## On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

### On-Pack Nutrition Information as Sold

Propriété	Valeur
Serving Size	15 ml

# UFS Productspecification

Page 3 of 3

04-Jan-2018 12:37

Spec. / Rev. 66035342IS / 10

Description Conimex Ketjap Manis 2,5 L jerrycan

Created By Monique van Rumph

Created On 26-Jun-2017 09:55:56

Status CURRENT

Frame Id / Rev. G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL / 21

Last Modified By Monique van Rumph

Planned Eff. 09-Aug-2017

Specification Type CON

Last Modified On 09-Aug-2017 15:45:00

Language Francais

Current On 09-Aug-2017 15:45:42

Typical values	Attribut	UOM	per 100g as sold	per 100ml as sold	per Serving
Energie	kJ	kJ	917	1243	186
Energie	kcal	kcal	216	293	44
Protéines		g	2,5	3,4	0,5
Glucides		g	51	69	10
Glucides dont	Sucres	g	50	67	10
Lipides		g	<0,5	<0,5	<0,5
Lipides dont	Acides Gras Saturés	g	<0,1	0,1	<0,1
Fibres	Alimentaires	g	<0,5	0,7	<0,5
Sel	exprimé en NaCl	g	9,0	12,2	1,8

Nutrients	Attribut	Guideline Daily Amount	%	GDA synonym
Energie	kJ	8400	2	GDA
Energie	kcal	2000	2	GDA
Protéines		50	1	GDA
Glucides		260	4	GDA
Glucides dont	Sucres	90	11	GDA
Lipides		70	<1	GDA
Lipides dont	Acides Gras Saturés	20	<1	GDA
Fibres	Alimentaires		N/A	GDA
Sodium			N/A	GDA
Sel	exprimé en NaCl	6	30	GDA

## Contact Details

### Company Contact Information

www.ufs.com

Unilever Food Solutions  
Unilever Belgium  
Humaniteitslaan 292 Bld de l'Humanité  
B-1190 Brussels Tel. 0800/16121

## Information locale

MRDR: 24192501

EAN: 8714100419250

**Description** Conimex Ketjap Manis 2,5 L jerrycan

**Created By** Monique van Rumph

**Created On** 26-Jun-2017 09:55:56

**Status** CURRENT

**Frame Id / Rev.** G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL / 21

**Last Modified By** Monique van Rumph

**Planned Eff.** 09-Aug-2017

**Specification Type** CON

**Last Modified On** 09-Aug-2017 15:45:00

**Language** Nederlands

**Current On** 09-Aug-2017 15:45:42

## Algemene informatie

### Description

Conimex Ketjap Manis 2,5 L e

### Exemption Flags

<input type="checkbox"/>	Exempt from Artwork
<input type="checkbox"/>	Exempt from NEP Reporting

### Product Name

Country	Brand Name	Product Name
	Conimex	Ketjap Manis

### Legal Description

Country	Descriptive Name	Note
	Zoete Sojasaus	

### Symbols/Logos

Green dot logo

## Ingredient Declaration

### Ingrediënten declaratie

Ingrediënten: Suiker, sojasaus (26,5%) (water, SOJABOON, zout, TARWE, conserveermiddel E202), melasse, water, zout, gebrande suikerstroop, conserveermiddel E202, aroma.

## Claims and Declarations

### Declarations

Eigenschap	Waarde	Eenheid	Opmerking
Volume	2.5	l	e

### Food Allergen / Food Intolerance

Eigenschap	Yes	No	Concentration	enheid	Comp of RM	Contam.	Opmerking
Gluten bevattende granen	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Schaaldieren	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Weekdieren	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Ei	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Vis	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Pinda's	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Soja	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Melk	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Noten	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Sesamzaad	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Sulfiet (=> 10mg/kg)	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Selderij	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Erwt	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Mosterd	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Lupine	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	

### Dietary - Guaranteed

Eigenschap	Yes	No	Opmerking
Vegan	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Ovo Lacto Vegetarian	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Lacto Vegetarian	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	

Eigenschap	Waarde
Serving Size	15 ml

# UFS Productspecification

04-Jan-2018 12:29

Spec. / Rev. 66035342IS / 10

Description Conimex Ketjap Manis 2,5 L jerrycan

Created By Monique van Rumph

Created On 26-Jun-2017 09:55:56

Status CURRENT

Frame Id / Rev. G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL / 21

Last Modified By Monique van Rumph

Planned Eff. 09-Aug-2017

Specification Type CON

Last Modified On 09-Aug-2017 15:45:00

Language Nederlands

Current On 09-Aug-2017 15:45:42

Typical values	Attribuut	Eenheid	per 100g as sold	per 100ml as sold	per Serving
Energie	kJ	kJ	917	1243	186
Energie	kcal	kcal	216	293	44
Eiwitten		g	2,5	3,4	0,5
Koolhydraten		g	51	69	10
Koolhydraten waarvan	Suikers	g	50	67	10
Vet		g	<0,5	<0,5	<0,5
Vet waarvan	Verzadigd	g	<0,1	0,1	<0,1
Voedingsvezel	-	g	<0,5	0,7	<0,5
Salt	as NaCl	g	9,0	12,2	1,8

Nutrients	Attribuut	Guideline Daily Amount	%	GDA synonym
Energie	kJ	8400	2	DVR
Energie	kcal	2000	2	DVR
Eiwitten		50	1	DVR
Koolhydraten		260	4	DVR
Koolhydraten waarvan	Suikers	90	11	DVR
Vet		70	<1	DVR
Vet waarvan	Verzadigd	20	<1	DVR
Voedingsvezel	-		N/A	DVR
Natrium			N/A	DVR
Salt	as NaCl	6	30	DVR

## Contact Details

### Company Contact Information

www.ufs.com

Unilever Food Solutions  
Postbus 1250  
3000 BG Rotterdam Tel. 010-4394308

Unilever Food Solutions  
Unilever Belgium  
Humaniteitslaan 292 Bld de l'Humanité  
B-1190 Brussels Tel. 0800/16121

## Lokale informatie

MRDR: 24192501

EAN: 8714100419250